
Snacks

Burgers

Sandwiches H� Drinks

Cold Drinks

Beers, Ciders & Wine

Gluten Free

Dairy Free

Vegiterian

Salads

Kids Menu Under 12 | Served with a
popper & ice-cream 13.50

French Fries
with aioli

Chunky Wedges
with sour cream & sweet chili

Loaded Fries 
with mild chili beans & cheese

Grilled chicken honey lime 
skewers (4)

9.50

11.00

13.50

15.00 

17.00

16.50

17.00

17.00

15.50

17.00

3.00
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.50
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.50

6.50

5.50
6.50
+0.50

6.00

5.50

Sml Med

4.50

4.50
5.50
5.50
4.50
5.00

Lrg

5.00

5.00
6.00

5.00
5.50

18.00

17.50

17.50

Mountain Burger 
Beef Pattie, bacon, crispy 
onion rings, cheese and 
tomato chutney

Chicken Schnitzel Burger 
with spicy slaw and mayo

Veggie Burger 
Beetroot Pattie with creamy 
avocado sauce & sweet 
potato crisps

Served with french fries,
or wedges add $3.00

Served with french fries,
or wedges add $3.00

Add chicken to your salad $4.00

Sandwiches & burgers are 
available Gluten Free on 
request for $1.50

Irish Sliders (2)
Corned Beef with cabbage 
& Guinness mustard

Steak Sandwich
with pickles and horseradish 

Byron Hot Dog
with Byron Bay chili bean 
sauce and cheese

Walnut & Quinoa
Mixed leaves with red quinoa, 
walnut, beetroot & feta with 
honey mustard dressing

Garden
Mixed leaves tomato, 
cucumber, onion, sweet potato 
crisps & balsamic dressing

Tortilla
Tomato & cucumber salsa, 
toasted tortilla, with avocado 
and coriander dressing

Short black
Macchiato
Cappuccino, Flat White or Latte
Piccolo Latte
Mocha
Vienna
A�ogato
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate

Loose Leaf Tea

4.00
Pot for 1

5.00
Pot for 2

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 
Green&Jasmine,
Sencha Green, Peppermint, 
Chamomile or Chai

Extra Shot                     +0.50
Soy Milk                        +0.50
Decaf                         +0.50
Syrup Shot                      +0.50
Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla 

Lemon Ed   9.50
Matso’s Ginger Beer  9.50
Pressman’s Original Cider   9.50
Digga’s Pale Ale   9.00
Duke Premium Lager   8.50
Bighead    8.50
XXXX Gold   6.50
Cascade Light   7.00

O’Reilly’s Wines 
The O'Reilly family name is iconic in this 
region, so it is only �tting that our premium 
range carries the family name. Shane O'Reilly, 
currently Managing Director, represents the 
third generation to live and work at the 
famous Guesthouse, his uncle and father Vince 
and Pete, the second generation, and Bernard, 
Viola and Molly, the original pioneers.

White & Sparkling 
Lona Sparkling Semillon
bottle 35

Platypus Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
glass 8 / bottle 33 

Vince Verdelho 
glass 8.5 / bottle 38

Picnic Moscato
glass 6.50 / bottle 24.00

Red
Bernard Chambourcin Shiraz
glass 7 / bottle 32

Shane Shiraz 
glass 8.50 / bottle 38

Viola Cabernet Sauvignon
glass 8.50 / bottle 38

O’Reilly’s Signature Liquid 
Lamington  
 
Milkshakes  
Thickshakes   
Add Malt  
   
Flavours
Chocolate, Vanilla, 
Strawberry, Caramel,
Lime, Mango, Butterscotch, 
Blue heaven or Banana

Iced Co�ee,  Iced Mocha,
Iced Chocolate, Iced Chai               

Spider                 
Your choice of Soft drinks

Sliders
Ham & Cheese sliders (2) 
with orange wedges

Wrap
Mini vege balls and salad 
served in a wrap with sweet 
potato crisps
* GF option will be served as a salad

Nuggets
Chicken nuggets with 
French fries

Available Gluten Free on 
request for $1.50

Available Dairy Free 
on request 

Mains
19.00

26.50

32.50

Fish ‘n’ Chips
Battered barramundi, fries, salad 
and tartare sauce

8-hour Slow Cooked Ribs
With sticky BBQ sauce and slaw

O’Reilly’s Ploughman
Serve 2
Beef, pickles, Irish cheddar, crusty 
house-baked bread, tomato 
chutney,  boiled egg, mixed 
leaves

Available Gluten Free on 
request for $1.50

Sandwiches & burgers are 
available Gluten Free on 
request for $1.50

Pizzas
22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

12” house made base serves 1-2

Pepperoni 
with spicy sausage, BBQ sauce 
& mozzarella

3 Cheese
with pesto and spinach

Steak
Sliced sirloin with peppers, 
onion, mozzarella & parmesan

Hawaiian
Ham, pineapple & mozzarella

Pizzas available Gluten Free on 
request for $4.00 
(Bases not made onsite)

Available Dairy Free 
on request 


