



9.50

9.50

9.50

9.00

8.50

8.50

6.50

7.00

Snacks

French Fries with aioli	9.50
Chunky Wedges with sour cream & sweet chili	11.00
Loaded Fries with mild chili beans & cheese	13.50
Grilled chicken honey lime skewers (4)	15.00

Burgers

Served with french fries, or wedges add \$3.00

Mountain Burger Beef Pattie, bacon, crispy onion rings, cheese and tomato chutney	18.00
Chicken Schnitzel Burger with spicy slaw and mayo	17.50
Veggie Burger Beetroot Pattie with creamy avocado sauce & sweet potato crisps	17.50

Sandwiches & burgers are available Gluten Free on request for \$1.50

Sandwiches

Served with french fries, or wedges add \$3.00	
Irish Sliders (2) Corned Beef with cabbage & Guinness mustard	17.00
Steak Sandwich with pickles and horseradish	16.50
Byron Hot Dog with Byron Bay chili bean sauce and cheese	17.00

available Gluten Free on request for \$1.50

Fish 'n' Chips Battered barramundi, fries, salad and tartare sauce	19.00
8-hour Slow Cooked Ribs With sticky BBQ sauce and slaw	26.50
O'Reilly's Ploughman Serve 2	32.50

Beef, pickles, Irish cheddar, crusty house-baked bread, tomato chutney, boiled egg, mixed

request for \$1.50

wedges add \$3.00	
n Sliders (2) ned Beef with cabbage uinness mustard	17.00

Sandwiches & burgers are

Mains

Battered barramundi, fries, salad and tartare sauce	19.00
8-hour Slow Cooked Ribs With sticky BBQ sauce and slaw	26.50

Available Gluten Free on

Pizzas

12" house made base serves 1-2	
Pepperoni with spicy sausage, BBQ sauce & mozzarella	22.00
3 Cheese	22.00

3 Cheese	
with pesto and spinach	

Steak	22.00
Sliced sirloin with peppers,	
onion, mozzarella & parmesan	

22.00

15.50

17.00

Hawaiian	
Ham, pineapple & mozzarella	

Pizzas available Gluten Free on request for \$4.00 (Bases not made onsite)

Salads

Add chicken to your salad \$4.00

17.00

	/	
1		Available Dairy Fr
42		on request

Garden Mixed leaves tomato, cucumber, onion, sweet potato crisps & balsamic dressing



Available Dairy Free on request

Tortilla Tomato & cucumber salsa, toasted tortilla, with avocado and coriander dressing



Available Gluten Free on request for \$1.50

Hot Drinks

Hot Drinks	Sml	Med	Lrg
Short black	3.00		
Macchiato	3.50		
Cappuccino, Flat White or Latte	4.00	4.50	5.00
Piccolo Latte	4.00		
Mocha	4.50	4.50	5.00
Vienna	5.00	5.50	6.00
Affogato	5.00	5.50	
Chai Latte	4.00	4.50	5.00
Hot Chocolate	4.50	5.00	5.50
Extra Shot	+0.50		
Soy Milk	+0.50		
Decaf	+0.50		
Syrup Shot	+0.50		

O'Reilly's Wines

Lemon Ed

Bighead XXXX Gold

Matso's Ginger Beer

Duke Premium Lager

Digga's Pale Ale

Cascade Light

Pressman's Original Cider

The O'Reilly family name is iconic in this region, so it is only fitting that our premium range carries the family name. Shane O'Reilly, currently Managing Director, represents the third generation to live and work at the famous Guesthouse, his uncle and father Vince and Pete, the second generation, and Bernard, Viola and Molly, the original pioneers.

Beers, Ciders & Wine

White & Sparkling

Lona Sparkling Semillon bottle 35

Platypus Semillon Sauvignon Blanc glass 8 / bottle 33

Vince Verdelho glass 8.5 / bottle 38

Picnic Moscato glass 6.50 / bottle 24.00

Red

Bernard Chambourcin Shiraz glass 7 / bottle 32

Shane Shiraz glass 8.50 / bottle 38

Viola Cabernet Sauvignon glass 8.50 / bottle 38

Kids Menu

Sliders	Wrap
Ham & Cheese sliders (2)	Mini veg
with orange wedges	served in

ge balls and salad served in a wrap with sweet potato crisps * GF option will be served as a salad

Nuggets Chicken nuggets with French fries

Under 12 | Served with a popper & ice-cream 13.50

Loose Leaf Tea

Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla

English Breakfast, Earl Grey,	Pot for 1
Green&Jasmine,	4.00
Sencha Green, Peppermint,	Pot for 2
Chamomile or Chai	5.00

Cold Drinks

O'Reilly's Signature Liquid Lamington	6.50
Milkshakes	5.50
Thickshakes	6.50
Add Malt	+0.50

Aud Mail	+0.50
Flavours Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Carame Lime, Mango, Butter Blue heaven or Bana	rscotch,
Iced Coffee, Iced Mo Iced Chocolate, Iced	
Spider	5.50

Your choice of Soft drinks